Heywood Challenge

Name

Pietka, Urszula
Almond, Dave S
Read, Brandan
Haley, lan

Curran, Paul
Jamieson, Jerry
Will, Robert SR
Hurn, Peter
Flaherty, Steven M
Lamb, Christian E
Alsina Leal, Daniel
Fernandes, Tiago
Ingignoli, Paolo
Addison, John
Cavaliere, Carlo
McNevin-Duff, Remi
Sikora, Krzysztof
Rabbitte, Liam F
Jones, Rupert W
Coward, Neil
Carey, Con

Jinks, Anthony

Lawless-Master,
Julius

Afsharmoqgaddam, Ali
Shoot, Josh
Crompton, Robert
Wih, Emmanuel
Coutts, Catriona
Berry, Tom

O'Keefe, Luke
Dinham, Malcolm
Cunliffe, Jack
Rajkumar, D

Team

London N * 1
Heywood 1
Weston-super-Mare 1
Leeds CCCC 1
Heywood 1
London N * 1
Weston-super-Mare 1
Heywood 1
Heywood 1
Blackpool 1
Leeds CCCC 1
London N * 1
London N * 1
Heywood 1
Leeds * 1
Heywood 1
Leeds * 1
Heywood 1
Leeds CCCC 1
Blackpool 1
Heywood 1
Heywood 1

London N * 1

London N * 1

Leeds CCCC 1
London N * 1
Weston-super-Mare 1
Bangor University 1
Leeds * 1

Leeds CCCC 1
Weston-super-Mare 1
Leeds * 1

Leeds CCCC 1

Performance Score Games
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1908
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0
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0
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0
2533
1792
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1430
1576
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1573
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1432
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Including Excluding
Defaults
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100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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0%

0%

0%
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100%
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100%
100%
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